
ACER
Acer griseum C10 80-100 79,00

Acer paxii C3 25
Acer pseud. 'Arctic Jade' PBR C2 40-50 56,00
Acer pseud. 'Ice Dragon' PBR C2 40-50 56,00
Acer shirasawanum 'Autumn Moon' C3 25-30 49,00

Alangium platanifolium C15 125-150 89,00
ALCHORNEA davidii C3 39

Alnus incana aurea C2 39
Amelanchier denticulata C2 35
Amorpha fruticosa C3 100-120 25,00

ARALIA elata Variegata C7/C10 119
ASPIDISTRA elatior Milky way C3 29
AUCUBA

Aucuba himalaica v. dolichophylla C3 40-50 45,00
Aucuba japonica longifolia C7,5 39
Aucuba omeiensis C3 40-50 49,00

BRASSAIOPSIS mitis C15 15/30 89
Buddleia colvilei C3 35
Cardiandra formosana C3 GM 35,00

CASTANOPSIS sieboldii C3 35
CEDRELA sinensis Flamingo C14 150/200 119
CERCIS CANADENSIS

CERCIS canadensis Carolina sweethea
C10 
Baliveau

150/175 99

CERCIS canadensis Carolina sweethea C15 Touffe 80/100 99
Cercis canadensis Hearts of gold C6 49
Cercis canadensis Merlot C12 99

portes ouverts le samedi 28 et dimanche 29 mars 2026



Cercis canadensis oklahoma C6 49

Cercis canadensis Tenesse Pink C14 baliveau 150/175 139

Cercis canadensis The Rising Sun C10l 139

Cercis canadensis Zigzag C14 baliveau 99

CHAMAEDORA radicalis C15 159

CHLOROPHYTUM saundersiae Starlight C4 24

Cladrastis kentukea C10 80-100 49,00

Clethra alnifolia 'Hummingbird' KL 40-50 49,00

Clethra barbinervis KL 100-125 95,00

Comanthophace dependens C2 30

CORNUS

Cornus alternifolia 'Argentea' C15 80-100 99,00

Cornus controversa 'Variegata' C15 80-100 99,00

Cornus hongkongensis C10 89

Cornus 'Norman Haddon' (Zaailingen) KL 140-160 89,00

Cornus 'Norman Haddon' (Zaailingen) KL 40-60 39,00

Cornus 'Parc de Haute Bretagne' C4 150-160 89,00

Cornus 'Summer Passion' C3 80-100 69,00

CORNUS rutdan Celestial C10 89,00

CORNUS kousa Flower tower C10 89,00



CORNUS kousa C.10L Blue shadow C10 89,00

Crinodendron hookerianum 'Alf Robbins' C3 60-70 35,00
DIANELLA tasmanica Destiny C7/C10 59
DIERAMA erectum C3 19
DIERAMA igneum C3 19
DIERAMA pulcherrimum Blackberry bell C3 19
DIERAMA pulcherrimum Pink rocket C3 19

Diospiros grandifolia C10 baliveau 79
Diospiros virginiana C5 35
Ehretia dicksonii C3 80-90 55,00
Elsholtzia stauntonii C3 50-60 19,00
EOMECON chionantha c2 18,00
EUONYMUS
Euonylus schensianus C3 30
Euonymus grandiflorus Salicifolius C3 30
Euonymus macropterus 'Mount Fuji' C3 35
Euonymus maximowiczianus C3 39
Euonymus myrianthus C3 39
EUONYMUS phellomanus C10 baliveau 79

EUPHORBIA characias C3 18
EUPHORBIA x martinii Tiny tim C3 18

Franklinia alatamaha C12 75
Hakea microcarpa C2 35
Hoheria glabrata C7.5 100-125 79,00
Hydrangea pan. Early Sensation ('Bulk') C2 30-40 16,00
Hydrangea pan. Fire Light ( 'SMHPFL') PBR C3 40-50 35,00
Hydrangea pan. Fire Light ( 'SMHPFL') PBR C10 60-80 79,00
ILEX
Ilex koehneana Chestnut Leaf C5 100-120 55
Ilex latifolia C3 42,00
Ilex paraguayensis C15 59
Ilex yunnanensis C5 65

ILLICIUM floridanum Woodland ruby C3 29
KOELREUTERIA paniculata Coral sun C C3 25
LAGERSTROEMIA
LAGERSTROEMIA indica Hopi C7/C10  60/80 45
LAGERSTROEMIA indica Miami C7/C10  60/80 45
LAGERSTROEMIA indica Muskogee C7/C10  60/80 45
LAGERSTROEMIA indica Osage C7/C10  60/80 45
LAGERSTROEMIA indica Pecos C7/C10  60/80 45



LAGERSTROEMIA indica Sarah's favori C7/C10  60/80 45
LAGERSTROEMIA indica Sioux C7/C10  60/80 45
LAGERSTROEMIA indica Tonto C7/C10  60/80 45
LAGERSTROEMIA indica Zuni C7/C10  60/80 45

Ligustrum Quihoui C5 59
Lindera benzoin C10 59
Lonicera crassifolia C15 60-80 89,00
Lonicera purpusii C3 80-100 25,00
LONICERA syringantha C4 24,00

LOROPETALUM chinensis Iceberg C7/C10 49
LOROPETALUM chinensis Rouge de la C7/C10 49
LOROPETALUM chinensis Ruby snow C7/C10 49

Mackia amurensis (type) C15 75
Maclura pomifera C15 69
Magnolia 'Concolor' C12 125-150 125,00
Magnolia laevifolia 'Kunming' C2 80-100 49,00
Magnolia wieseneri C7.5 80-100 99,00
Mahonia pallida C5 40-50 89
Mahonia russelii C1,3 39
Mahonia sheridiana C2 29

MANIHOT grahamii C3 19
MATTHIASELLA bupleroides Green dre C3 25
MELIA azederach Toonsend C3 25
Melia azedarach Jade Snow Flake C30 79
MELIANTHUS villosus C3 25

Nipponanthemum nipponicum C2 60-80 25,00
Oemleria cerasiformis C5 60-80 59,00

OSMANTHUS heterophyllus Perfume pa C7/C10 45
Paliurus Spina cristi c5 35

PERSEA japonica C3 25
Pittosporum ilicifolium angustifolium C3 45
QUERCUS
Quercus cerris Curly leaf C7 59
Quercus illicifolia C6 35
Quercus myrsinifolia C5 150/200 35

RHODOTYPOS scandens C4 24
RUBUS
Rubus ichangensis P9 GM 9,00
Rubus nepalensis (Type 1) P9 GM 9,00
Rubus tricolor C2 GM 19,00
SALIX
Salix canadensis Eternal Flame C14 baliveau 99



Salix fargesii C3 39
Salix fragilis Bulata C2 19
Salix gracilistyla 'Melanostachys' c5 80/100 29
Salix hylemnatica C2 25
Salix magnifica c50 200-250 149

Sapindus mukorossii C10 79
Sapium japonicum C3 40-60 39,00
Schima khasiana C5 125-150 139,00
Shepherdia argentea C5 39
SPIRAEA
Spiraea douglasii C5 100-120 39
Spiraea fritschiana c2 19
Spiraea fritschiana Fractal Alice C2 19
Spiraea miyabei  C2L c2 19
Spiraea veitchii C2 29

Stewardtia affinis C3 45
STYRAX
Styrax faberi C7.5 60-80 95,00
Styrax hemsleyanus C5 125-150 95,00

STYRAX japonicus Emerald pagoda C3 29
Styrax japonicus pendulus C12 50-60 95,00

Tilia kiusiana C2 GM 39,00
TRISTANIOPSIS laurina C14 100/125 89

Trochodendron aralioides C7.5 60-70 119,00
VIBURNUM
Viburnum betulifolium C3 25,00
Viburnum dasianthum c3L C3 25,00
Viburnum dazianthum Michael Dodge C3 29,00
Viburnum dentatum pathfinder C3 15,00
Viburnum erubescens gracilipes C1,5 21
Viburnum furcatum C3 29,00
Viburnum lentago C5 39
Viburnum luzonicum C5 39
Viburnum parvifolium C5 39
Viburnum setigerum C5 39

Weigela coraeensis C3 40-50 25,00
XANTHOCERAS sorbifolium C3 25
ZANTHOXYLLUM

Zanthoxyllum armatum C3 35
Zanthoxyllum armatum subtrifoliatum C3 35



Zanthoxyllum piasezkii C5 69
Zanthoxyllum piperitum C5 79
Zanthoxyllum piperitum C1 14
Zanthoxyllum stenophyllum C5 69


